STATE OF MINNESOTA County of Watonwan

03

đ

I, A.G. Countryman, County Auditor, in and for the County of Watonwan, State of Minnesota, do hereby certify that the attached is a true and correct copy of the certificate of inspectors duly appointed to supervise an election held in the Town of Riverdale, in said County, on the 18th day of January, 1921, to vote for or against the incorporation of the "Village of BaSalle" which certificate was filed in my office on the 20th day of January, A.D. 1921.

tuquan

Sounty Auditor, Watonwan County, Mi nnesota.

2233

We, the undersigned inspectors, hereby certify and return that we have canvassed the ballots cast at an election hold at La Salle, Fiverdale Township, Watonwan County, Minnesota on the 18th day of January, 1921, the time and place specified in the election notice, to vote for or against the incorporation of the "Village of LaSalle" under the laws of the State of Minnesota.

That said election was held on said day at the town hall located within and upon the platted portion known as La Salle in Watonwan County, Minnesota; that the polls were declared open at nine o'clock A.M. and were closed at five o'clock P.M.

That the following is a statement of the total number of votes cast at said election together with a true statement of the number of votes cast for incorporation and of the number of votes cast against incorporation all as canvassed by us, to-wit:

Total number of votes cast Forty-four (44).

Total number of votes cast in favor of incorporation, Thirty-two (32).

Total number of votes cast against incorporation, Twelve (12).

SIGNED O.A. Bjoin G.W. Bolin O.R. Sundt Inspectors.

Sate of Minnesota County of Watonwan

0.A. Bjoin, C.V. Bolin and O.E. Sundt, the three persons who made the foregoing certificate, being duly sworn says, each for himself, that the statements therein contained, made by him, are true.

SIGNED	0.A.	Bjoin
	C.W.	Bolin
	0.E.	Sundt

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 19th day of January, 1921,

SIGNED

NOTARY SEAL

Albert Running Notary Public, Watonwan County, Minnesota My cormission expires July 29th, 1921.

